
IBRA 5-D Sunday 111 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.342 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $228.00 5
2 16.377 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $190.00 4
3 16.529 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $152.00 3
4 16.72 Maye, Aspyn River $114.00 2
5 16.725 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $76.00 1
6 16.739 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
7 16.746 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 0
8 16.752 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0
9 16.783 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0

10 16.784 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $0.00 0
2D

1 16.996 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $190.00 5
2 17.038 Gulley, Wendy Pearl $158.00 4
3 17.06 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $127.00 3
4 17.106 Beech, Lindsey Firen The Judge $95.00 0
5 17.153 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $63.00 2
6 17.154 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $0.00 1
7 17.184 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0
8 17.222 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0
9 17.244 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0

10 17.248 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0
11 17.272 Hill, Kellie Tivios Frost Jet $0.00 0
12 17.283 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0
13 17.331 Vanderstappen, KathleenMY VEGAS SHOWGIRL $0.00 0

3D
1 17.354 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $152.00 5
2 17.356 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $114.00 3.5
3 17.356 Campbell, Brian A Sharp Money Maker $114.00 3.5
4 17.365 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $76.00 2
5 17.398 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $51.00 0
6 17.425 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00 1
7 17.453 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
8 17.462 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 0
9 17.495 Dei , Katelyn Cool and Frosted $0.00 0

10 17.501 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $0.00 0
11 17.538 Heger, Bailey Fame Up Guy $0.00 0
12 17.541 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0
13 17.559 Hodges, Courtney Angel $0.00 0
14 17.598 Maye, Aspyn Sizzle $0.00 0
15 17.603 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00 0
16 17.604 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00 0
17 17.622 Shireman, Amy IMF Color Me Fast $0.00 0
18 17.625 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0



19 17.636 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0
20 17.642 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0
21 17.648 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0
22 17.669 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00 0
23 17.675 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
24 17.726 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0
25 17.755 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00 0
26 17.759 Singles, Megan CE Casey Firewater Flit $0.00 0
27 17.8 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00 0
28 17.802 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 0
29 17.804 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0
30 17.814 Worby, Ben I havent Gotta Clue $0.00 0
31 17.821 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

4D
1 17.873 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $114.00 5
2 17.874 Lewis, Ellie Dually $95.00 4
3 17.967 Moeller, Allexica HKL Docs Red Devil $76.00 3
4 17.982 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $57.00 2
5 17.989 Difazzio, Maiah TexasHarlanHannah $38.00 1
6 17.996 Miller, Lynette HF First On Deck $0.00 0
7 18.021 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0
8 18.025 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0
9 18.043 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

10 18.127 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0
11 18.144 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $0.00 0
12 18.197 Naylor, Brooke Buck $0.00 0
13 18.209 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0
14 18.222 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00 0
15 18.242 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00 0
16 18.255 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0
17 18.262 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $0.00 0
18 18.299 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0
19 18.311 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0
20 18.322 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0
21 18.331 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00 0

5D
1 18.349 Beech, Lindsey SFR Last Ace $76.00 5
2 18.353 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $63.00 4
3 18.488 Shireman, Amy AF First Down Effort $51.00 3
4 18.532 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $38.00 2
5 18.552 Schultz, Avah RJ $25.00 1
6 18.555 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 0
7 18.744 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0
8 18.81 Mommerts, Brenda Minnow $0.00 0
9 18.854 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0

10 18.856 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
11 18.866 Schulz, Lindsay High Dasher Doc $0.00 0



12 18.889 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0
13 18.9 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
14 19.245 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00 0
15 19.316 Kimball, Laura Petey $0.00 0
16 19.317 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00 0
17 19.528 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00 0
18 19.553 Beech, Lindsey Lucie In The Sky $0.00 0
19 19.822 Campbell, Sonya Guy Aced This One $0.00 0
20 19.864 Wagner, Gena NEYTIRI $0.00 0
21 20.435 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Miller, Kelsey Perks Corona Chick $0.00 0
0 0 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0
0 16.953 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0
0 17.123 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
0 17.302 Schmidt, Courtney Lil Fame From Heaven $0.00 0
0 17.486 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
0 17.489 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0
0 17.826 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 0
0 17.838 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0
0 18.334 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00 0
0 18.652 Ring, Sherrie Streakin By On Little Guy $0.00 0
0 18.693 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $0.00 0
0 25.44 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0
0 27.153 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
0 33.294 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday 31 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.377 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $126.00 5
2 16.752 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $84.00 0

2D
1 17.038 Gulley, Wendy Pearl $50.00 5
2 17.153 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $38.00 4
3 17.154 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $25.00 3
4 17.184 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $13.00 2
5 17.272 Hill, Kellie Tivios Frost Jet $0.00 1

3D
1 17.541 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $33.00 5
2 17.603 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $25.00 4
3 17.648 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $17.00 3
4 17.669 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $8.00 2
5 17.726 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 1
6 17.755 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00 0
7 17.8 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00 0
8 17.873 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0
9 18.021 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

10 18.127 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0
11 18.209 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0
12 18.242 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00 0
13 18.299 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0
14 18.322 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0
15 18.488 Shireman, Amy IMF Color Me Fast $0.00 0
16 18.532 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00 0
17 18.81 Mommerts, Brenda Minnow $0.00 0
18 18.9 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
19 19.235 Campbell, Sonya Guy Aced This One $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0
0 17.489 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0
0 17.826 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 0
0 17.838 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0
0 37.451 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sunday 36 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.529 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $97.00 5
2 16.739 Week, Annie Les is More $73.00 4
3 16.783 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $49.00 0
4 16.784 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $24.00 3

2D
1 17.222 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $58.00 5
2 17.244 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $44.00 4
3 17.331 Vanderstappen, KathleenMY VEGAS SHOWGIRL $29.00 3
4 17.354 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $15.00 2
5 17.356 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $0.00 1
6 17.453 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
7 17.462 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 0
8 17.495 Dei , Katelyn Cool and Frosted $0.00 0
9 17.501 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $0.00 0

3D
1 17.538 Heger, Bailey Fame Up Guy $39.00 5
2 17.559 Hodges, Courtney Angel $29.00 4
3 17.636 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $19.00 3
4 17.642 Weir, John Msguyded $10.00 2
5 17.675 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 1
6 17.802 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 0
7 17.814 Worby, Ben I havent Gotta Clue $0.00 0
8 17.874 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0
9 17.967 Moeller, Allexica HKL Docs Red Devil $0.00 0

10 17.982 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0
11 18.144 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $0.00 0
12 18.222 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00 0
13 18.331 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00 0
14 18.854 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
15 18.889 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0
16 19.317 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00 0
17 19.528 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00 0
18 20.435 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0
19 22.104 Wagner, Gena NEYTIRI $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 17.123 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
0 19.463 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0
0 27.153 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
0 33.294 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday 23 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.72 Maye, Aspyn River $78.00 5
2 16.725 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $47.00 4
3 16.746 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $31.00 0
4 16.996 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 3

2D
1 17.248 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $47.00 5
2 17.331 Miller, Peyton Lucy $28.00 4
3 17.398 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $19.00 0
4 17.425 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00 3
5 17.598 Maye, Aspyn Sizzle $0.00 0
6 17.625 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

3D
1 17.759 Singles, Megan CE Casey Firewater Flit $31.00 0
2 17.77 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $19.00 5
3 17.804 Dura, Landon Abby $12.00 4
4 17.821 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 3
5 17.944 Naylor, Brooke Buck $0.00 2
6 18.025 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 1
7 18.255 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0
8 18.552 Schultz, Avah RJ $0.00 0
9 18.679 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 0

10 18.744 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0
11 18.856 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
12 23.212 Sellner, Katelynne Romeo $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 17.486 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday 63 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.342 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $159.00 5
2 16.377 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $133.00 4
3 16.529 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $106.00 3
4 16.72 Maye, Aspyn River $80.00 2
5 16.725 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $53.00 1
6 16.739 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
7 16.746 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 0
8 16.752 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0
9 16.783 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0

2D
1 16.996 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $137.00 5
2 17.038 Gulley, Wendy Pearl $114.00 4
3 17.153 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $91.00 3
4 17.154 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $68.00 2
5 17.184 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $46.00 1
6 17.222 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0
7 17.244 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0
8 17.248 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0
9 17.331 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

10 17.331 Vanderstappen, KathleenMY VEGAS SHOWGIRL $0.00 0
3D

1 17.354 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $91.00 5
2 17.398 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $76.00 0
3 17.453 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $61.00 4
4 17.501 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $46.00 3
5 17.538 Heger, Bailey Fame Up Guy $30.00 2
6 17.541 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 1
7 17.598 Maye, Aspyn Sizzle $0.00 0
8 17.622 Shireman, Amy IMF Color Me Fast $0.00 0
9 17.625 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

10 17.636 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0
11 17.642 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0
12 17.675 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
13 17.755 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00 0
14 17.8 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00 0
15 17.802 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 0
16 17.804 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0
17 17.821 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

4D
1 17.873 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $68.00 5
2 17.982 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $57.00 4
3 18.021 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $46.00 3
4 18.043 Lewis, Dawn Rio $34.00 2



5 18.206 Naylor, Brooke Buck $23.00 1
6 18.209 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0
7 18.242 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00 0
8 18.255 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0
9 18.299 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

10 18.346 Moeller, Allexica HKL Docs Red Devil $0.00 0
11 18.661 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0
12 18.679 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 0
13 18.81 Mommerts, Brenda Minnow $0.00 0
14 18.854 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
15 18.889 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0
16 18.9 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
17 19.317 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00 0
18 19.528 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00 0
19 20.435 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0
0 16.953 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0
0 17.123 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
0 17.486 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
0 17.489 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0
0 17.838 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0
0 25.44 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0
0 27.153 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0



Jr Poles Sunday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 22.891 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $68.00 5
2 23.048 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $41.00 4
3 23.956 Naylor, Brooke Buck $27.00 3
4 24.537 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 2
5 32.625 Sellner, Katelynne Romeo $0.00 1

No Time
Disqualified

0 22.909 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
0 25.047 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
0 29.414 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0
0 33.758 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0

2D Poles Sunday
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 20.974 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $158.00 5
2D

1 23.048 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $53.00 5
2 23.549 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $32.00 4
3 24.537 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $21.00 3
4 25.933 Moeller, Allexica HKL Docs Red Devil $0.00 2
5 28.327 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 1

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 0
0 2.496 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0
0 21.98 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 0
0 22.909 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
0 24.86 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $0.00 0
0 25.047 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
0 33.14 Wagner, Gena NEYTIRI $0.00 0
0 33.758 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0
0 35.697 Naylor, Brooke Buck $0.00 0


